Nine-Digit Addition (Y)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

188 802 295
+ 741220278

959510079
+ 823928 535

762759452
+ 627 893 584

591577045
+ 975393 546

940780456
+ 335352113

835504490
+ 165462 349

686 519 593
+ 962053901

738 563 188
+ 537644 055

618 513047
+ 806 356 643

907 348 860
+ 167413904

Score:

242 348 601
+ 762327138

537058 335
+ 785426451

661 286 293
+ 620 739 309

750690490
+ 589187172

783026 336
+ 480 825 596
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